NCA Technical Data Sheet                       Sphere Fountain - Jet Series 9, 10 & 11                       Page 1 of 2
Neville Crocker Australia, Unit 2, 32 Miles St, Mulgrave, Vic 3170, Australia.      www.ncawaterfeatures.com.au
Telephone 613 9560 5333                  Fax: 613 9561 6172                     e-mail: enquiries@ncawaterfeatures.com.au
NCA reserves the right to improve design which may affect dimensions – please check with us.
Technical Data Sheet
      Product: Sphere Fountain Jets
      Product Code: 9, 10 & 11 Series
• NCA’s Sphere Fountain jets provide the beautiful dandelion display shown above.

Overall Sphere
Diameter (mm)
Hub
Diameter
(mm)
Inlet thread
size (inches
BSPF)
Flow
(Litres per
minute)
Pressure
at intake
(M)
9-PA-40 26 900 150 2  (50mm) 260 2.5
9-PB-50 29 1000 200 2  (50mm) 290 3.0
9-PC-50 29 1100 200 2  (50mm) 290 3.5
9-PD-50 61 1500 200 2  (50mm) 610 4.0
9-PF-50 61 1800 250 2  (50mm) 610 5.8
9-PG-65 61 900 250 2 ½ (65mm) 610 5.8
9-PH-65 61 1200 250 2 ½ (65mm) 610 6.0
9-PI-65 61 1800 250 2 ½ (65mm) 610 6.0
9-PJ-100 125 1800 250 4  (100mm) 1250 6.0
9-PK-100 139 2100 300 4  (100mm) 1390 6.0
9-PL-100 173 1400 300 4  (100mm) 1730 6.0
9-PM-100 199 2700 300 4  (100mm) 1990 6.0
9-PO-100 253 3000 500 4  (100mm) 2530 6.5
9-PR-100 389 3000 500 4  (100mm) 3890 6.5
9-PS-150 480 4000 500 6 (150mm) 5000 9.8
Sphere Fountain with 28 mm Diameter arms – 10 Series
Model No
of
Arms

Arms
Overall Sphere
Diameter (mm)
Hub
Diameter
(mm)
Inlet thread
size (inches
BSPF)
Flow
(Litres per
minute)
Pressure
at intake
(M)
11-LA-50 21 900 200 2  (50mm) 210 2.6
11-LB-50 21 1200 200 2  (50mm) 210 3.0
11-LC-50 33 1500 200 2  (50mm) 330 4.0
11-LD-65 61 1800 200 2 ½ (65mm) 610 4.5
11-LF-65 61 2100 200 2 ½ (65mm) 610 4.5
11-LG-100 85 2400 300 4  (100mm) 850 5.5
11-LH-100 93 2750 300 4  (100mm) 930 6.5
11-LI-100 125 3000 500 4” Flange 1250 6.5
11-LJ-150 201 4500* 500 6” Flange 3200 7.7
11-LM-150 220 5000* 500 6” Flange 3300 8.2
11-LN-150 229 6000* 500 6” Flange 3500 10.2